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
home with lots of exterior
concrete. Designed especlallv
by builder for adding on as 
your family Inereases. Onlv 4 
blocks to shopping « n t 
schools. Owner moving north.

COURTESY
Eve's til 10 FR 6-8723

NeedRoom?
4 bedroom-den-2 baths 
Only $17,500. Try $1500 
down or will trade. 

READY REALTY 
13701 CRENSHAW BLVD. 

OS 9-2533

" BY OWNER "
One of the^nii' st 2 bedroom

Wl'i'l'i' to 'wi'ill ' carp,. Iliif,-; 
drupes. .'1 blocks to Civic C. -li­ 
ter. 2 blocks to markets am 
Kern Avenue School. Nice bin 
rear vurd well landscaped. 
Room, for pool. S'l.noil down.

FA 0-0097

VICTORIA KNOLLS
IMMACULATIO 3 BKDUOOM

G.I. RESALE
LOTS OF EXTIIAS 

"^ K>W DOWN 
PAYMIONT. AGENT

EVES. FR S-3'144

Drive By
2820 W. 175th St. 

G.I. RESALE

Bob Fordiani, Realtor
U2I2 H. VVKSTKHN

PL 6-9291
ONLY $3000 down on this 

2 story 8 unit Place-Price 
Incl. Some Oil Income - 
H. J. Osborne FA 8-9420.

i HEDROOM With storaRe 
space, curpetlnK, double (ja- 
raKe. Near new IdKh school. 
Bv- owner. lf,12 - 247th I'l.. 
Harbor City, after -1

~NCOMK" PROPERTY
Residential 100

2 HOMES ON 2 LOTS
MI'HT KACIUFICIC 

Owner h.nvliiR town. l.nr(?e 2 
bedroom with dlnini,' room, 
sun room and Hcrvlre. porch, 
plus larne 1 bedroom slui'i-o. 
with dlnliit,' room. Ilotb have 
hardwood floors. A Kiveaway 
at $21. SIR). .Submit on terms, 
No 2nd trust deeds. Owner 
will curry 1st trim deed.

Ready Realty 
13701 Crenshaw Blvd. 

OS 9-2533

3 Unit Money Maker 
Try $5000 Down

Choice Norlh Torrunei, area, 
only r, vears old. Two '.'. bed­ 
room and one 1 bedroom, 
each with pilvalc fenced yard 
or patio. Priced $1.11111 under 
market for ,|uick .-ml,'.

Donsker Realty 
4333 Redondo Beach Blvd.

FR 9-5401
4 Units for Sale

237 No. Meylcr Ut., Ban Pedro. 
(lo on Western Ave. nouth to 
1st HI In Hail I'cdro and turn 
east li blocks. Apartment I) 
will show Full pi'lco onlv 
SID.Hfiii. Will accept as low 
is WMil) down. 
Jay l'l< a268K  I'lj 7-004B Eve.
J UNITS, $S2,600, with room 
to build 12 more. Bell or 
tiade for vacant or Improved 
commercial or Indus! rial. 10d 
llootb, li.altor. KII fi-iW.'l.l.

NCOME PHOPKRTY ^ 
RusincNS, Industrial 102

BOULEVARD 
FRONTAGE

2332 West Lomitci Blvd. 
95x228 C-4

McCARLSON
GE 8-3310 or GE 4-2236 

OTS FOR SALE 108

FAST TORRANCE AREA
,I,*I1IJ. »li7MI. Vi down, terms. 

(MX) off for cn.-di.

A-l \-i ACRE
,., ,, »I2..V»I fun. Cu.-l, ill 

AI I.UT 1:. ' ' ' -'"I
, OHI, T. II... I 
i|o< 1. to toy, .

HHUKKII I'A li YIIBS

REAL ESTATE 
Wanted 110

if Cash tor Equity ir 
LISTINGS WANTED 

DEPENDABLE 
Realty, Inc. 

23252 Robert Road
FR 8-5238

WILL BUY your homo f o i 
cash, or help you reduce 
your payments with a new 
loan. Call 

HOI! HATCHER 
FA 8-9262 or SP B-2R02

WANT to buy from owner 
Hondo or Incomn property 
needing paint or repairs. E, 
Booth. FA 8-8441. FR 7-28GO 
lOves.

NEKD 2 OK 3 Bedroom home 
Will pay all cash. 

OS 9-2533
WANTED   3 bedroom home 

from owner. Cash to first 
loan. Privatn party. South- 
wood? FH 9-OG81.

  Rentals
APARTMENTS 

Furnished 120

MODERN, EXTRA LARGE 
Single and 1-Bdrm. Apts.
Elegant inside hallway*. Beau­ 
tifully landscaped surround­ 
ings. Ideally located with 
shopping center across street. 
Separate kitchens, dinettes, 
dressini; rooms, very large clo- 
dcts, wall to wall carpeting, rc- 
cllners' chairs, TV jacks. Freo 
use of vacuum cleaner, freo 
1969 wnshor.1 and dryers In 
laundry room. All utilities 
puld. No cleaning charge or 
deposit $78-5100. HEATED 
POOL, recreation room, bar­ 
becue area. Las Pulmas Apart­ 
ments, 1B33 W. Carson. Tor- 
runce FA S-2802. If no answer 
cull Fit C-9403

if BRAND NEW *
Furnished Apartments 

Singles-1 & 2 Bedroom

HEATED POOL 
ALL UTILITIES PAID

Carson 
Arms

1341 Carson FA 0-2262
J«rT, FITKNISJIKD 1 "bedroom. 

Lomita.
DA 6-07:1:1.

NKWIJV D. eor.'iteil, niceiy fuViT 
Mied. Luri;.' 1 bedroom. tM'Hy 
W. 2271h Street, |.'A h-i;!2I. 

i',AltC,IO :t room aparlliienl. Util­ 
ities paid. Acrosii from 101 Ca- 
mlno Cidlci!!' and Alomiia 
Park. :i.'i:;il H.-dondo I! cue i 
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